B

n/n

N I I N

[US TS T NG T NG T N T 6 T NG T N T N6 T NG T N T (N S e R e e e e T e e
e R I I Y R e N R R R e T S =

Cnucox y4acTHHKOB 0TOOPOYHOI0 QI
IIKOJBLHHKOB N0 OHOJIOTHH, PAHKHPO

Kyznenogra
Kanunauna
MaxkcuMoBa
ITonepiHMHA
Kanununa
Kprickuna
OBonaxoBa
ITerpos
AlipaneTsH
bynuna
Benukon
Koponesa
MaxkCHMEHKO
[IennKuHa
Hedenora
IleTpos
Morytos
Psa3aHnoBa
CumakoBa
Cromnspora
MaxaTaeBa
dunarona
Epoxuna
Tekyuesa
Cunopos
EryHosa
CaxcoHOBa
CyHOyKOB
Kaprmosa
MonaxoBa
CokosioBa

(mexnuueckue bannel

®HO

Enmsasera AEnpeeBHa
Anexcannp Muxaiinosuy
Anna AnekcanapoBHa
Hapes AlexceeBHa
Amnactacusa PomanoBHa
Hapss BragumuposHa
Amnna OnerosHa
Januun JIMmutpueBud
[wuana ApTypoBHa
Enuzasera EBrensesna
Jmurpuii Bacunserny
Amnactacus [BaHoBHa
Crexxana JyapIoBHa
Mapus CepreeBHa
Amnacracus npuHUYHA
[Tnaton IOpeerua
Hwvurpuii [lagmosuy
Buxropus JIMuTpueBHa
Apuna CepreesHa
Mapus BuransesHa
Hapes Muxaiinossa
Exarepuna CepreesHa
Enusasera Cepreessa
Anvaa BnanuMupoBHa
Anexcannp AJleKcaHIpOBUY
Kcenus CepreesHa
HOmus

Huxura AnekcaHIpoBUY
Maprta [ neGoBHa
Bappapa HukonaesHa
Amnactacus Uropesna

Hroro

88,50
85,50
82,00
81,00
81,00
81,00
81,00
78,50
77,50
77,50
76,50
76,50
76,00
76,00
75,00
75,00
74,50
74,50
74,50
74,50
74,00
74,00
73,30
73,50
73,00
72,50
72,50
72,50
72,00
72,00
72,00

YTBEPXIAIO

[pencenayens OTKPHITOH
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32.
33.
34
335.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
L
52:
53.
54.
55
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
73.
74.
TA.

Banenesa
Kusazera
Monaxosa
IlenskoB
JlaHUIIEHKO
Ocanen
Omuna
Hopomes
CadrsaHoB
Turona
Kpyrosa
Hutayx
FOcynos
3opuHa
WBaHoBa
IIporun
3auenusa
Hazaposa
OpioB
IInakoBckas
Henox
3abmonkas
HucroTus
IITunkapes
['ynexun
Obununa
XPpHUIIKOB
Cunera
TypOuna
Anpnpees
BbonrpmakoBa
Bacunsepa
MenpHUKORB
AHTOHEHKO
KysmuHOB
Maepa
CmaszHoBa
Kapuernu
Kucnsauckas
MaxkcuMoB
CaBurona
YcTuHOB
XmeOHUKOBa
Hons

VYnesHa AlleKCaHIpOBHA
ApuHa ApTeMOBHa
Amnacracus AnexceeBHa
Banum SpociaBoBud
AnHa JIMuTprEBHa
Anéna FOpreBHa

Jnana AHIOpeeBHa
Imutpuii Buxkroposud
Muxaun AHaTOILEBUY
3nara Uropesna
Banepus BuxropoBHa
Exatepuna IOpreBHa
@apup Sxesny

Mapus PomanoBHa
EBrenus Aunpeesrna
Banum Bragumuposny
Bepa AnexcannpoBHa
AneBTrHa AHIpeeBHa
Huxwra Cepreesuy
Kpucruna BragumuposHa
EBrenuit Muxaitnosud
Bapgapa BanumosHa
ITaBen AsexcaHIpoOBUY
[IaBen ImutpreBrd
WBaH AnexceeBHY
Anéna BnaguMupoBHa
Cepreii I'epmanoBuy
Enuzasera PomanoBHa
Hapes [lagnosna
Anexcanap AHATOIbEEBUY
Anuna AnexceeBHa
Mapus EBrenseBHa
Koncrantun JImurpresuy
Kpucruna Onerossa
Maxcum Bukroposuna
Apuna AnexkceeBHa
Maprapura KupuniosHa
Anéna AHTOHOBHA
Amnactacus AJeKCaHIpOBHa
Hmvurpuit Cepreesud
Wpuna AnexkceeBHa
Bnagucnas Cepreesud
Codpsa Bnagumuposna
Kcenusa BagumoBHa

71,50
71,50
71,50
71,50
71,00
71,00
71,00
70,50
70,50
70,50
69,00
69,00
69,00
68,50
68,50
68,50
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
67,50
67,50
67.50
67,50
67,00
67,00
67,00
66,50
66,00
65,50
65,50
65,50
65,50
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
64,50
64,50
64,50
64,50
64,50
64,50
64,00
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76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
4.
85.
86.
87.
8.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93,
94.
95,
96.
97
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

HugantseBa
Ornera
ITomomsx
Illysanosa
Kynuna
Kanénora
Kypebep
[Iprasnxosa
Koctun
Kynumxuna
Kynunosa
Kyzuna
MmupoHEHKO
Mopo3osa
PocroBckuit
[TTapudgosa
bakaesa
Bricokomnosa
IlTunoBa
bybHoBa
CenesHena
Cenuiesa
Tapacosa
bynrakosa
ErTrOommna
3axapkuHa
Kanynnukosa
Hasapuxosa
AxceHosa
I'peunnies
Vranor
Kosnora
TumormkuHa
bnoxuna
Byprtacos
Jomienko
Enumaxosa
Kpasuenko
MaxkcuMkuHa
JpoHoBa
Epoxuna
ITonxanosa
Cepreesa
CrpyceBud

Anena BrnaguMmupoBHa
AHacracus JIMuTpreBHA
Mapuna AneKcaHIpoBHA
Exarepuna Ans0epToBHA
Jappa AlexkceeBHa
Exareprna Muxaiinossa
Banentuna Codus

Anna MuxaiiopHa
Maxcum Cepreesuy
Kcenus TodamiosHa
Enena AunpeesHa
Exarepuna CepreesHa
Hvutpuit liBanoBruY
AnrenvHa PomMaHoOBHa
®enop [laBmoBuy
Hymodapun Xypmengossa
Credanus bopucosHa
Exarepuna J[MuTpueBHa
Buxropus EBrenseBHa
Awnacracus MBaHoBHa
Amnacracus IOpreBHa
AHactacus AJeKceeBHa
Amnna AllekcaHIpOBHA
Kpuctuna Buransesna
Amnacracus BianucnasoBHa
Amnacracus MuxainoBHa
Amna Uropesna

Wpuna PomanosHa
JIumusa UropesHa

AHTOH

Muxaun AnexcanapoBuy
Anna PomaHoBHa

Hapes JIMutpreBHa
Buxropusa Cepreeera
Unss Bragumuposry
AnuHa AnekcaHIpoBHA
Taucus KoncranTrHOBHA
Amnrenuna AneKcaHIpoBHa
Haranss MuxaiinoBHa
Kcenus PomanosHa
Mapus Cepreesna

Anna Hukonaesna
Codus OneroHa

Co¢us ErrensesHa

64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
63,50
63,50
63,50
63,50
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
62,50
62,50
62,50
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
61,50
61,50
61,50
61,50
61,50
61,00
61,00
61,00
61,00
61,00
60,50
60,50
60,50
60,50
60,50
60,50
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
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120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132,
133.
134.
135.
136.
157
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151,
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

TpubyHsKO
AcradreBa
Buprokosa
buproxosa
KamuHCKui
Kepumora
Kosnoga
Kypeesa
YepeHkoBa
YepHslmosa
[ITaposa
Spxuna
bunenko
I'onuxosa
JlozoBas
JIpzmoBa
Tomuy
[[TanumoB
buxxuHMHA
Bbysmos
Hapemesa
3aiineBa
Annpocos

Bnagumuposa

Jlensera
Hexpacoga
[Iyuxuna
DoKMHA
Bonxora
l'acnapsn
I'opbauera
H3roMckad
Kopmysx
Mensener
MensTHUK
Mononsix
Huxonosa
Camoiinos
Cyxununa
Andepora
baszroxuna
bapabanosa
[Nanenkas
[Tarun

Enuzasera MiBanosHa
Cranucnasa PonroHoBHa
Anekcanzpa AnexceeBHa
Anekcanppa [TaBnosHa
Hmutpuii IOpreBuy
Enwmzagera IllupxaHorna
Emuzasera FOpreBHa
Mapus CtanucnaBoBHa
Anexcannpa CepreeBHa
Anna Hukonaesna
TarpsHa AHIpeeBHa
Ilonuna Cepreesna
Amnacrtacus

Mapus

AHHa AnekceeBHa
Hpuna AnexceeBHa
Mapus JIeornnosHa
Huxnra AnexceeBnd
Aszamuna lllamunesna
Oumner JIMmutpuesny
Banepus Y0alingy1nosHa
AnuHa ['enHanseBHA
MaxkcuM MuxainoBud
JIns AnekcaHApoBHA
Banepus /IMutpresHa
Munana Hukonaesna
Codps

Apuna AneKcaHIpoBHa
Mapus AnexceeBHa
Apcenmnii Cepreesuy
Hapos JleHrcoBHA
Mapus Buransessa
ApwrHa BnaguMmuposHa
Edum Annpeesuy
Buxropus AnexcasaposHa
ITonmHa Bragumupossa
Banepus Pycnanosna
Anexcannp Bnanumuposud
ITonuna FOpreBHa
Enuzasera MropesHa
JIunus Cepreesna
Amnacracus CepreeBHa
®anna BacunbeBHa
Huxura AnexcanapoBud

60,00
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,50
59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,50
58,50
58,50
58,50
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00



164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

CoTHUKOBa
[IIupoxosa
borarosa
I'ycena
[lerpymmuna
IInaTuneiaa
ITonykaposa
CMexankuHa
Omun
AdonuH
BunHorpanosa
Buimnsakosa
Konranosa
Pomun
Xononos
byxanosa
Kocaprun
Jlommnos
Muxanega
CemeHoOBa
Crupus

Xy sk
YecnoxoBa
[MTapuxosa
bynxun
3apkoBa
JIroxun
[TapmuHa
Ilsiranos
ITanyHoBa
CrareHKo
Bornanos
JIynskoBa
JIlymHukoBa
CanuupiHa
Tememosa
AdanacseBa
Boxkapesa
I'peBueBa
Hosuxkosa
ApreMbeB
be3pydenko
butiokosa
Edpemenxo

Mapus

EmuzaBera JIMuTprieBHa
Haranps JIMutpuesHa
Buxropusa AnexceesHa
Enuzarera PomaHoBHa
Codss CepreesHa
Amnacracus AJIEKCEEBHA
Enena HMropesHa
Muxawn ViBaHOBHY
Maxkcum

Mapus AlekcanapoBHa
Codrs AunpeeBHa

AHHa AJleKceeBHa
HNannna AneKkcaHIpOBHY
AHIpeit AHATONBEBUY
Hapra CepreeBHa
Janwmma Hukonaesuy
Bnagucnas AnexceeBud
Banepusa AnexkcaHapoBHa
Hapss Onerossa

Cepreli AnexceeBUd
Mepcenec

Banepus [1aBnosna
Codpsa AnexcanapoBHa
Kupunn Buransesruy
HOmus

Jlenuc AeKCeeBHUY
YnesgHa BragumuposHa
JIMuTpuii ANeKcaHIpOBUY
Tatesna CepreeBrna
Mapus AnekcaHIpOBHA
Muxaun JIMATpreBHY
Anexcannpa EBrenseBHa
AnHa Huxonaesna
AnrOunHa AnleKcanIpoBHA
Japbst AHNpeeBHa
Exarepuna MuxaiinosHa
YnesHa PomanosHa
Exkarepuna ['eHHanbeBHa
Anna BuransesHa
Jvurpuit AHIpeeBHd
Mapus EsrenseBHa
Maprapura OnerosHa
Maprapura [ ennanbesna

57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,60
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
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208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
213,
216.
217,
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232,
233.
234.
233.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251

Jlsanuse
Manaxoga
Mapymuna
Opnos
Crenanosa
Cymkosa
Tpyxaues
AHuKkeena
babonora
Kaprimera
KacesH
Kproxoga
Manyxas

CHHeIpIIMKOBa

CMazHOBa
Cynmapukopa
Iep6axosa
Kupxosa
MargseeueBa
Bokoga
Muxaiinosa
Haropaosa
HoBuxkos
CmupHOBa
Bopobrer
MarekyOoBa
MuoBasoB
Ilonora
Cepreesa
Cromsaposa
XappKoBa
XJI0IIOTHEBA
A3su30Ba
Bopomnaes
3uMuHa
UmoxuHa
Koanesa
JlalikoBa
Cenesnena
CenuBanoBa
ITefinGepr
apxuna
Jlebenena
Cagunora

['ne6 OneroBuy

Mapuna

Mapus

ITagen Buxkroposuy
Mapuna BiiaguciaBoBHa
EBrenus MuxaiinosHa
Anpgpeit AneKcanapoBuY
Enusagera EBrenseBHa
Buxropus BukroposHa
Banepus EBrenneBna
Exarepuna PomanoBHa
Amnacracus AekceeBHa
Hazenu AmoToBHa
Amnacracus AHIpeeBHa
3nara

Maprapura EBrensesna
Anna CepreesHa
Anexcannpa CepreeBHa
Buxropus Cepreessa
Amnacracus CepreeBHa
Anna MuxaitiosHa
Kcenns BiragumupoBHa
KOpwuii

Onecs AunpeeBHa
IOpuii Cepreesuy
MynucaxoH Myzaddap xuzu
Muxaun Bnagumuposud
AHrenuna

Cobrs BacunseBna
Anna MuxaitnosHa
[Tonmaa AnexceeBHa
Oumnera Hukonaessa
Mapraputa MaparosHa
MaxcuM ANeKCaHIpPOBUY
Amnacracusa MakcuMoBHa
Cobss [TaBnoBHA
Hanexxna ApkagseBHa
Anmnna CepreesHa
Hpuna CepreesHa
Amnacracus AneKkcaHapoBHa
Coppa Onerosna
Anexcannpa Bnagucnasossa
Enmzapera AnexceeBHa
Enwmzaeera lroperna

53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,50
51,00
51,00
51,00



252,
253.
254.
2353.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271
272.
273
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
2809.
290.
291.
292,
293,
294.
295.

®eTncoB
AxsepamneBa
bynuna
oGprruen
JIpIceHKO
IITamxkunra
Copoxuna
Crapyxun
ApyTroHsaH
I'ypeeBa
CkpunkuHa
AHIuHA
boituenko
Wnuatynor
JlenpmuHa
Pomanorna
I'yenucrosa
Jlazapes
Mensenesa
Cyposa
®paHKOBCKas
XaMuIyLioBa
SIKyHUH
Bbapkamies
benoycosa
Koxun
Kumnuuenko
Kopunesa
Ky3pmuuena
ManakuHa
Canduposa
Cenesnera
CeMBsKOB
XoauHa
ITaTckux
EBrexos
3UHATYJUIMHA
[Imnunerko
Pemerauk
CmupHOBa
['uHKep
Kucenésa
Jlyxanus
AxceHosa

Aptemuti BraguciaBosuy
Ajicy MaxupoBHa
Bukropus AnekcanIpoBHa
Bnanucnias AHIpeeBrY
Bnanucnas Onerosuy
Anexcanpapa CepreesHa
AHHa AJeKceeBHa
Cranucnas Oneropuy
JIroceena CepreesHa
Ipenusa OserosHa
EnuzaBera AHnpeeBHa
Anéna BanepreBHa
AnexcaHIpa

Pycnan Uropesnu
Buxropus AnexceeBHa
Amnacracus

Hapss [1aBnosHa
Banentun Cepreesuy
Banentuna BranumuposHa
Tatesna FOpreBHA
Amnacracus AJjleKceeBHa
Benepa

Bnagumup ViBanosuu
Anexcanp AneKcasHapOBUY
Mapus UropesHa
Anexcannp Biranumuposuy
Codss UropesHa
Kpucruna ApremosHa
Amnacracus

Bukropus ImurpuesHa
Juana AunpeeBHa
Haranes

Wnes

Codpsa Oneropna

TatepsaHa

Erop Bragumuposuy
Annnra KamunseBHa
TarpsHa AJEKCaHAPOBHA
Haranes Uropesna
Kcenus CepreeBHa
Banepus BuranseBna
AHacracus AneKcaHIpOBHA
Poman Pomanosuy

AnuvHa AnekcaHpoBHa

51,00
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,50
49,50
49,50
49,50
49,50
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,00
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296.
297,
298.
299,
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315,
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325,
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339

Monoaxux
MyxuHa
YerunoB
UyHoBa
[IIymakoBa
['pynun
3ylikoBa
Kpusskosa
Pomanrox
Cunsgkunaa
®DaneeBa
Xonu=aa
Hopy
3onoTtapesa
Mu3zuna
ITemypos
Poraenko
Caprruena
Y 1OBUYEHKO
YcruHOBa
IlTwpoxosa
Kynuxosa
Meiictep
Mopsxuza
CobaxunHa
Copoxun
XaH310K
TlomymeeBa
I'oHyaposa
JIsBOBa
MaHu4ykuHa
MapxkapsH
Pybnena
CMmupHOBa
3BepeBa
CeMeHIOK
CynraHoBa
UepHoOpoBKHHA
IITaménkoBa
AJB-XaKu
I'apaeBa
Koneixuna
Cenoesa
IOpxora

Jennc ButanseBug
Haramms Mropesna
Unes

IOnug MsanoBHa
Banepus AunpeesHa
Muxann Hukonaesuy
ApnHa AslekcaHapoBHA
SpocnaBa AsekcaHIpOoBHA
Awnrenuna EsrenseBsa
Anvuna BnanuMupoBHa
Bukropus CepreesHa
Amnacracus

Oubra AnexcaspoBHa
EmuzaBeta MakcuMoBHa
Hapes OnerosHa
Kupuiin Korcrantugosuy
WBan BragumupoBud
Onnuna [laBnoBHA
Exarepuna CepreesHa
Enuzasera Cepreesna
IlomnHa AnekceeBHa
JInana AnekcaHIpoBHA
Jleonuy bopucosuy
Mapraputa Onerossa
Happg AnexceeBHa
Huxura Cepreesuy
Beponuka ['epmanoBHa
Anéna J/IMuTpreBHA
EnuzaBera AnexceeBHa
Wpuna

Haranes Hukonaesna
AnHa ApMEHOBHA
Enuzasera BnaguMmuposHa
Codss ErrenresHa
TaTpsHa AneKceeBHa
Cuexana KupuniosHa
Kcenus Banepresna
Exareprna AnexceeBHa
Buxropus

Abmynkapum AnHas
ATtnac ByraposHa
Exarepuna BanepreBHa
Buxropus KOpreBHa
[Tonuna JIMuTpueBHa

47,00
47,00
47,00
47,00
47,00
46,50
46,50
46,50
46,50
46,50
46,50
46,50
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
46,00
45,50
45,50
45,50
45,50
45,50
45,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
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340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
332.
353.
354.
355.
356.
337,
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
373.
376.
377,
378,
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.

AKeMAH
JleBuHa
Jlenukor
MartBeeBa
ABepuHa
ApedreB
Bouaposa
ITetpoBa
CamoiinoBa
ApHayToBa
Kecrtkosa
CxaxoB
Ipmuyes
WmoxuHa

Huxudoposa

IIpeirymusa
Cadonon
barskoBa
Tonosatrox
["omy6uoBa
Kannys

Kadusarynuna

Kymnapéra
JIucosa
PamonoBa

XpuITyHKOBa

boponynun
Bepsera

JMuTpueBHa
MokpoycoBa

MypyeBa

IlanTeneiiMoHOBa

Bacunrep
Bopobsera
CaiikoBa
boxenos
bonnasipesa
byprikuna

Konokonsuena

Kotona
KoueTkos
ITonresa
Cnuséra
Tynuxosa

Jnansa CapKucoBHA
AHrennHa AHaTOIBEBHA
Cepreit [IMmuTprieBUd
Anecq

AHHa

HOvurpuit CepreeBuy
VYinpsHa MuxaiiosHa
KOnusa Imutpuessa
Jlana PomaHOBHA
Mapra boprcosna
AHacTtacus AHOpeeBHA
I'eopruti Bukroposuy
Cranucnas JIMUTpueBAY
Kapuna AunpeeBHa
EBrenus

Viesana FOpreBHA
Muxaun EprenseBuy
Amnacracus FOpeeBHa
Exarepuna HuxonaeBHa
Onecs AnexceeBHa
Awnrenuna ['eHHab€BHA
Ann0OuHa AcxaToBHa

Buxropus BiranucinasoBHa

ITonuna EBrensesna
Esrenus CepreepHa
Hapes CepreesHa
Huxwura AnexcasipoBuy
Anéna ImutpueBHa
Codprsa Yaucko
Caetnana

ApceHnsa AsapeeBHa
AnHa AHIpeeBHa
AptéM AnexceeBud
Amnacracus [murpuessa
Hapssa Cepreesra
AptéM AHIIpeeBIY
Kapuna [ImutpueBHa
ITonuna ImutpreBHa
Enuzasera Mropesna
Tareana BnagumuposHa
Wnes Bragumuposuy
EnuzaBera AnexceeBHa
Anna

Banepua

43,50
43,50
43,50
43,50
43,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,50
41,00
41,00
41,00
41,00
41,00
41,00
40,50
40,50
40,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00



384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422,
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.

XaHKIH
YenaokoBa
Brosuna
Hoguxkos
AObpamoBa

MacreHHHKOBa

O6yxoB
XHWKHIKOBA
Bby6nukos
['ycaposa
Ecexuna
WBaHoBa
HUrnrator
Koxyxanosa
Konses
MoOCKBUTHHA
Hazaposa
bnamkosa
Kucenesa
KopHrommza

MukosnaeBckas

IlanTencera
CmMupHOBa
bynexun
Bonoxutuna
Kenynkosa
Maxkapss
Paccoxuna
SIkoBnera
I'opmo
Kozuna

Mutpononsckas

IToremkuna
IIpuBanoBa
AnocoBa
bensera
KocMmeiauHa
CepuxoBa
Epmakora
Opnos
Hcaenko
Huxutuna
ITorepsxuna
AJeHBpKIHA

ApyTtioH Barasosuy
3nara IletposrHa
Amnacracus Bragumupossa
Tumodeil Annpeesuy
Exareprna AnexkcadIpoBHa
Banepua AnnpeesHa
Poman EsrenpeBny
ITonuua

Aptém Cepreesuy
WprHa

Amnacracus FOpreBHa
Kapuna

Bsuecnag JImutpueBud
Mapus Hukonaepna
Anexcannp Cepreepud
HOnsa Anexceesna
JIunus AjexcaHIpOBHA
AnvnHa CepreeBHa
Hpuna

Ilonuna EBresreBHa
Onecs I'ennanneBHa
Anuna

Japes AnexceeBHa
Canux JlamupoBuyg
Enmzasera KoHcTaHTHHOBHA
Hapos JlenucoBHa
Bapaoutep AprakoBHa
Codrsg Hukonaesna
Hapes CepreesHa
Kcernus Pomanosaa
Exarepuna PoManoBHa
Bukropus EBrenresHa
Anna AHaTOJIBLEBHA
Exarepuna ButanseBHa
ITonuna AnekceepHa
AHacTtacus AnexceeBHa
Enwmzasera Muxaitinossa
Codrs PomanosHa
Kpuctuna Cepreesna
WBan Annpeesud
Codbssa CBsTOCIBOBHA
EBrenns AnexcanapoBHa
Enmzaeera EBrenneBHa
Enuzasera FOpreBHa

40,00
40,00
39,50
39,50
39,00
39,00
39,00
39,00
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,50
38,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,00
37,00
37,00
37,00
37,00
36,50
36,50
36,50
36,50
36,00
36,00
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,00



428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
4472,
443,
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.
452.
453.
454.
455.
456.
457.
4358.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.

OpexoBa
UepHoB
YepHEIX
Kpyrinosa
Kynemosa
Jlanmmvaa
CenuBanoBa
Yepenaxuna
JemuHa
JXKurapesa
Toponora
Mockanésa
CumoHOB
Eroposa
3aBpaxxuHa
Hazaposa
[TanoB
CamopyxkoBa
TuxoHOBa
Tanpuna
bennkos
I'opnaroga
KoHoBaneHko
CrIcoeBa
Tapacopa
AnekcamkuHa
lanouxkun
Kynuk
Cenuos
ABETHCSIH
Bumxakosa
Hwukonosa
I'norosa
JInyaruaa
Mocsirusa
Tumraesa
HNmryaskusa
Tackuna
Kypasnesa
Poiizen
Tuxomupora
AOnyBoxuaoBa
Eroposa
Coxonosa

Exkarepuna AnexcaHIpoBHa
Buxrop AHapeeBuy
Vpuna AHzpeeBHa
Amnacracus CepreeBHa
Haranps Cepreesna
Kcenus

Codus

Exarepuna CepreeBna
Hapes CepreesHa
Bacumuca AnexkceeBHa
FOmuas

AnwnHa CepreeBHa
Kupunn Bnanumuposuy
Mapus CepreeHa
Amnacracus BiaguMuposHa
ITonuna JlenncoBHa
Apcenuii IOpseBuy
Exarepuna BuransesHa
Anna Pomanosna

Omnsra PomanoBHa
Kupunn

Amnacracus AHIpeeBHa
Exarepuna Cepreesna
SIna AnexceeBHa
Anexcannapa MuxaiinosHa
AnpOnHa AneKceeBHa
Banepuit Bnanucnasosuy
JapvHa AHnpeeBHa
[TaBen MuxaiinoBud
JIrocu XaxHoBHA
Banentuna BukroposHa
HOnusa KoscraHTHHOBHA
Enena

Bukropus CepreesHa
Hapes AHIpeeBHa
Pamvmna

Codrs BsuecnaBoBHa
Kpuctuna AnexceeBHa
Hapust

Unes JMurpueBuy
Bukropus AHznpeeBHa
Muxronaxod

Wpuna AnexkceerHa
Codrs AnexceeBHa

35,00
35,00
35,00
34,50
34,50
34,50
34,50
34,50,
34,00
34,00
34,00
33,50
33,50
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
32,50
32,00
32,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
30,50
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
27,50
27,50
27,00
27,00
27,00
26,50
26,50
26,50
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472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
4R38.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.

s16n0KoBa
I'amumoBa
HyHaega
XycelH
AHrenuHa
WBanKkuHa
3BepeBa
Kaneianes
Cxobeena
Pemika
Makaposa
ITuprnOB
Koxkopesa
I'areeBa
Kamnauera
JloGaena
CagenseBa
Cemuines
dareeB
Cnecupnena
I'opronOB
Pycanos
JeeBa
3aiiniera
CumaxoBa
Konun
Xabudyuiora
Ononnena
JloryHoBa
Kosnoguesa
Houkuna
IloneBmukoB
Kenesnos
TymanoBa
Mansiesa

Buxropus BnagumuposHa

Kane

Hapes UnsuHuyHA
Omma JIpBOBHA
Cadponosa

Bacununa

Anvna PomanoBHa
Annpeii Cepreepuy
Jlroqvmuna Uropeesa
Exatepuna

Exarepuna BaneprepHa
Pycnan JlazpiMoBHY
Mapus Cepreesna
Anexkca BnaguMupoBHa
Banepus [IaBnoBHa
Hanexna I'eHHanneBHa
Hanesxxna AunpeeBsa
Annpeii Tauposud
MaxkcuMm AnlekceeBAY
Cogprsa Cepreesna
Cepreii AugpeeBud
Aprem Branumuposuy
Hapes AnexceeBHa
Hapes CepreesHa
Hapes

Buagumup Cepreesud
Mycnums HaumosHa
Era Cepreesna

Happsa AnexcaHgpoBHa
Enuzasera

AnvHa AH/ipeeBHa
WBan AnexcaHapoBuy
I'puropuit Onerosuy
Wpuna CepreeBra
Mapus

25,50
25,00
25,00
25,00
24,00
24,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
22,50
22,00
22,00
21,50
21,00
21,00
21,00
20,00
19,50
19,00
18,50
18,00
17,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
7,00

7,00

6,00

3,00

2,00



